
Portimão
6-8 September 2019

SATURDAY 7 September

End of all Tissot Superpole
End of WorldSBK Race 1

Bikes will end up in the heart of the paddock as they ride through into the parc ferme,
right next to the unique Paddock Show stage. Free access for all fans with valid ticket.

SUNDAY 8 September

End of WorldSBK Tissot Superpole Race
End of WorldSSP Race 
End of WorldSBK Race 2
End of WorldSSP300 Race

Live Commentary for all sessions from Friday till Sunday & Chat Show with special guests. Schedule subject to changes/cancellations. Follow PA announcements.

Exclusive to WorldSBK, the 
Paddock Show is back with more 
opportunity to meet the riders, win 
official WorldSBK goodies and 
a SuperShow on Saturday. 

Two hours of entertainment involving 
riders from all classes, you won’t 
want to miss any of the on-stage 
action and autograph sessions.

PODIUM and PARC FERME in the PADDOCK

Parc Ferme & Podium
in the Paddock.

FRIDAY 6 September

Acerbis Answer to Win - Competition for Fans

Sofa Racer Chat Show with WorldSBK riders

Sofa Racer Chat Show with WorldSSP riders

MPM WILSport Raceday Presentation

Competition for Fans - Quiz Game

WorldSSP300 Opening Day Show

WorldSBK Opening Day Show

WorldSSP Opening Day Show

12:45 h

13:15 h

13:30 h

13:45 h

16:50 h

17:00 h

17:20 h

17:40 h

SUNDAY 8 September

Competition for Fans 

Motul Chat Show

WorldSSP300 Meet ‘n’ Greet

WorldSSP Race Podium Show

WorldSBK Race 2 Podium Show

WorldSSP300 Race Podium Show

10:00 h        

10:30 h        

11:35 h        

End of Race

End of Race

End of Race

Supershow

WorldSSP300 Qualifying Show 

& Meet ‘n’ Greet

Racing for Emergency Presentation

WorldSSP Qualifying Show 

& Meet ‘n’ Greet

Motul Race Chat

WorldSBK Meet ‘n’ Greet

Party in the Paddock with Giveaways

16:00 h

16:30 h

16:50 h

17:15 h

17:30 h

17:40 h

SATURDAY 7 September

Acerbis Answer to Win - Competition for Fans

WorldSBK Race 1 Podium Show

10:15 h        

End of Race

PORTUGUESE ROUND 
#PRTWorldSBK



NEW ENTRANCE TO PADDOCK for PUBLIC
All holders of tickets with paddock access have to use the TUNNEL located at the NORTH PADDOCK ENTRANCE (next to the Main Grandstand).

1

2

3

4

56
7

8

9

10 11

12 13

14

15

MAIN
ENTRANCE

PUBLIC ENTRANCE
WITH PADDOCK TICKET Av. J

osé
 da G

lória
 A

lve
s

BOXES

MAIN GRANDSTAND / BANCADA PRINCIPAL

P
O

R
T
IM

Ã
O

 S
T
A

N
D

Friday to Sunday
WorldSBK Official Series Merchandise
Hyundai car display & road test drive
Shad & Acerbis display and photo 
opportunity with bike
Prosecco product tasting

FAN ZONE in the Paddock

Children under 16 have free access when accompanied by paying adult. 

Saturday and Sunday
Motul welcomes you at the Action Box 
(Pit Box N. 4) to enjoy the action from the 
Pit Garage.

MOTUL Action Box

Saturday and Sunday
Parc Ferme & Podium in the Paddock 
for all Tissot Superpole and Races.
Free access for all fans with valid 
Paddock ticket.

PARC FERME & PODIUM 

Remember, all tickets reserved online 
must be collected at the Circuit Ticket 
Shop located beneath the Main 
Grandstand.

TICKET SHOP 

Free bus transport to the Circuit is 

offered for all pre-sale tickets holders.

Route 1: Vau – Praia da Rocha – Alvor – 
Circuit
Route 2: Lagos – Circuit
Route 3: Carvoeiro – Parchal – Portimão 
– Circuit
Route 4: Albufeira – Circuit
Route 5: Vilamoura – Circuit

Free buses also available for return trip 
after the final race of the day. Check all 
conditions and exact bus stop locations 
on the Circuit website.

 

FREE BUS TRANSPORTATION
TO THE CIRCUIT

PIT WALK 

16:20 - 17:00 h 
 Gate open until 16:45 h. 

Gate open until 10:15 h. 

SATURDAY

10:10 - 10:30 h SUNDAY

Activity with limited capacity,
access only with special wristband 

– on sale at the Circuit Box Office.

CAMPSITE LIVE SHOWS

PARADE LAPS

Friday to Sunday 
Enjoy 3 days of racing & music. 
Camping with showers, food & 
beverages behind the Portimão 
Stand.

Don’t miss unique chance to see Miguel 
Oliveira on track.

VIP TOWER


